2023 Schedule

VARSITY

DATE OPPONENT SITE

Aug. 17  (Thursday-Scrimmage) Mansfield Summit (H) KISD Stadium

Aug. 24  (Thursday-Senior Night) Abilene Cooper (H) KISD Stadium

Sept. 1 Plano West (A) Clark Stadium

Sept. 8 (Homecoming) Odessa (H) KISD Stadium

Sept. 15 *Eaton (H) KISD Stadium

Sept. 22 *Central (A) KISD Stadium

Sept. 29 OPEN OPEN

Oct. 5 (Thursday) *Southlake Carroll (H) KISD Stadium

Oct. 13 *Byron Nelson (A) NWISD Stadium

Oct. 20 *Fossil Ridge (H) KISD Stadium

Oct. 27 *Timber Creek (A) KISD Stadium

Nov. 2 (Thursday) *Haltom (H) KISD Stadium
|HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD * DISTRICT OPPONENT

JV GOLD JV BLUE

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DATE OPPONENT

Aug. 18  Summit (Scrimmage) Summit HS  4:00pm Aug. 18  Summit (Scrimmage)

Aug. 23  Cooper Shotwell 5:30pm Aug. 23  Cooper

Aug. 31 Plano West ISMS 7:00pm Aug. 31 Plano West

Sept. 7 Richland RHS 5:30pm Sept. 7 Richland

Sep. 14  Eaton Eaton 5:30pm Sep. 14  Eaton

Sept. 21 Central ISMS 5:30pm Sept. 21 Central

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Oct. 4 Southlake Carroll Dragon 5:30pm Oct. 4 Southlake Carroll

Oct. 12 Byron Nelson ISMS 5:30pm Oct. 12 Byron Nelson

Oct. 19 Richland Richland HS 5:30pm Oct. 19 Fossil Ridge

Oct. 26  Timber Creek ISMS 5:30pm Oct. 26 Timber Creek

Nov. 1 Haltom Haltom HS  5:30pm Nov. 1 Haltom

9TH WHITE

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DATE OPPONENT

Aug. 18  Summit (Scrimmage) Summit HS  5:00pm Aug. 18  Summit (Scrimmage)

Aug. 23 Cooper KMS 5:30pm Aug. 23 Cooper

Aug. 31 Plano West Clark 5:30pm Aug. 31 Plano West

Sept. 6 Central JH KISD TBA Sept. 6 Central JH

Sep. 14  Eaton ISMS 5:30pm Sep. 14  Eaton

Sept. 21 Central Central 5:30pm Sept. 21 Central

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Oct. 4 Southlake Carroll KISD 5:30pm Oct. 4 Southlake Carroll

Oct. 12 Byron Nelson BNHS 5:30pm Oct. 12 Byron Nelson

Oct. 19 Fossil Ridge ISMS 5:30pm Oct. 19 Fossil Ridge

Oct. 26 Timber Creek TCHS 5:30pm Oct. 26 Timber Creek

Nov. 1 Haltom KISD 5:30pm Nov. 1 Haltom

SITE
Summit HS
Shotwell
ISMS

RHS
Eaton
ISMS
OPEN
Dragon
ISMS
FRHS
ISMS
Haltom HS

SITE
Summit HS
KISD
Clark
KISD
ISMS
Central
OPEN
KISD
BNHS
ISMS
TCHS
KISD

TIME
4:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
OPEN

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

9TH NAVY

TIME
5:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
TBA
7:00pm
7:00pm
OPEN
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm




